

## Teddy Bear Retailer Gives Back On Patriot Day

800Bear.com Offers Special Patriot Bears in Support of the Folds of Honor Foundation

BURR RIDGE, IL, USA, September 11, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The anniversary of the September 11th attacks on the World Trade Center, now commonly known as Patriot Day, is a time when Americans can thank the men and women who so selflessly serve our nation in order to protect every citizen's basic rights and freedoms. Online retailer 800Bear.com is excited to announce that they are doing something special in honor of Patriot Day.



Not only has the personalized teddy bear site rolled out a brand-new line of <u>Patriot Bears</u>, but for each bear bought

on September 11th, they will donate a portion of their proceeds to the <u>Folds of Honor</u> <u>Foundation</u>. The mission of Folds of Honor is to "ensure no family is left behind in the fight to preserve American freedom." The foundation does this through providing scholarships and other forms of financial assistance to the spouses and children of families with soldiers who were killed or disabled while serving our country. Through their work, the organization hopes to "provide healing, hope and the opportunity for dreams to be realized."

When 800Bear.com heard about the work done by Folds of Honor, they immediately thought it lined up with their mission: "to help our customers bring smiles to the faces of their family and friends." The website's aim is always to help others feel better and smile more through the sale of their <u>teddy bears</u>, and they wanted to do something special for Patriot Day in order to give back. They have teamed up with the Folds of Honor Foundation in order to help improve the lives of veterans' families. A portion of all proceeds from the site's sales on September 11th will go directly to Folds of Honor.

800Bear.com also rolled out an exclusive new line of Patriot Bears in honor of the holiday. Each teddy bear will come with an American flag and patriotic t-shirt design on the bear. From the Home of the Free Teddy Bear to the Military Pride Teddy Bear, each bear is meant to pay tribute to a friend or family member who is currently serving our country or has served in the U.S. military. Other designs include the American Flag Teddy Bear and Firecracker Teddy Bear, which aren't military-focused but are great for showing patriotism and pride in being an American.

The online retailer is sincerely hoping that their new line of Patriot Bears will help them give back to the families of our nation's veterans, and they also hope that online shoppers will want to get on board to help support the Folds of Honor Foundation.

More information about Fold of Honor's work can be found at <a href="http://foldsofhonor.org">http://foldsofhonor.org</a>. Shoppers can view the new line of Patriot Bears at <a href="http://www.800Bear.com">http://www.800Bear.com</a>, and they can also be reached with questions at 1-800-800BEAR.

About 800Bear.com: 800Bear.com's labor of love for teddy bears and smiles. Their goal is to help their customers bring out smiles on the faces of their friends and family.

The site's specialty is personalized teddy bears and baby gifts. They provide only the best, high quality brands. They realize that you can find teddy bears just about everywhere...but at 800Bear.com, customers get them personalized with great graphics and any information or pictures they'd like to include. They include FREE gift wrapping, too, to make sure that their bears and gifts arrive looking their best!

Press Release courtesy of Online PR Media: <a href="http://bit.ly/14G5chP">http://bit.ly/14G5chP</a>

Pete Pesce GiftsForYouNow.com 630-771-0095 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/167169317

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.